She is asked to join duty on 19.06.2023 in the forenoon. 

The Selection Committee of the Rajapalayam Rajus' College Governing Council has 
appointed Mrs.R.Rathi, M.Com., as Assistant Professor in Commerce in Self Finance 
Course on a consolidated pay of Rs. 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve thousand only) per month. 

1) 

She is instructed under sub rule (2) (i) of rule 11 of the Tamil Nadu Private Colleges 
(Regulation) Rules, 1976 to sign an agreement that is to be executed in Form No.7B. 

2) 

She will work under the general quidance, supervision and direction of the Principal and